Application(s) List

Academic Year
2021-22 b ST&SC and MBC W v
Mobile Number e-Mail Id
Show LSO v l entries
SL# Application No. Name
1 STSCY9211104928058  Arup Bal
2 STSC9211101885359 = KIRAN JYOTI
SAHOO
3 STSC9211007763937 = Aliva
Alakananda
4 STSC9211006757989 = Bharati
Samantara
5 STSC9211008737061 = Akash Swain
6 STSC9210929716193 SASMITA
ROUT
7 STSC9211004716079 SWAPAB
SUBHRA
8 STSC9210930715950 = Punyatoya
Raysingh
9 STSC9211004715871 = Sushreesangita
Rout
10 STSC9210924691556  Asis Sethi
1" STSC9211006687187 = Sadhana
Behera

Post Matric Scholars v

Application No.

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

Student Name Aadhaar No --Gender--
--Application Type-- v SEARCH
Scheme Class Gender Category Type
Post Matric = Physiotherapy = Male OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in
“ Same
Course
Post Matric = Physiotherapy = Female OBC/SEBC  New
Scholarship
Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy = Female sC Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy = Female OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric ~ Occupational Male OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship = Therapy in
Same
Course
Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy Female OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric = Physiotherapy = Female OBC/SEBC  New
Scholarship
Post Matric = Physiotherapy Female OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy = Female OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy Male sC Renew
Scholarship in
Same
Course
Post Matric = Physiotherapy = Female OBC/SEBC  Renew
Scholarship in New
Course
C
Director

&

1stitlte of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar

Applied

04-11-
2021

01-11-
2021

07-10-
2021

06-10-
2021

08-10-
2021

29-09-
20%1

04-10-
2021

30-09-
2021

04-10-
2021

24-09-
2021

06-10-
2021

12



Applied

SL# Application No. Name Department Scheme Class Gender Category Type On
12 STSCY9211007680065 = Lipshamayee ST&SC and Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy  Female SC Renew  07-10-
Priyadarshini MBC Welfare Scholarship inNew 2021
Sethi Department Course
13 STSC9210930678161 Amaya Ranjan = ST&SC and Post Matric =~ Physiotherapy = Male SC Renew  30-09-
- Sethy MBC Welfare Scholarship in 2021
Department Same
Course
14 STSC9210916651248  GAYATRI ST&SC and Post Matric ~ Physiotherapy = Female SC Renew  16-09-
KARUA MBC Welfare Scholarship in 2021
Department Same
Course
Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries First Previous L 1 l Next Last
< »
Contact Us | Grievance / Query | FAQ
te Scholarship Portal © 2020, All Righis Re: :

{
= Director
stitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar

212




