Academic Year

2021-22

ST&SC and MBC W ~

Post Matric Scholars Y

Student Name

Aadhaar No

--Gender--

Mobile Number

e-Mail Id

Application No.

--Application Type-- ~

SEARCH

Show 50 ✓ entries

SI.#	Application No.	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applie On
	STSC9211104928058	Arup Bal	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	04-11- 2021
2	STSC9211101885359	KIRAN JYOTI SAHOO	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	01-11- 2021
3	STSC9211007763937	Aliva Alakananda	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	SC	Renew in Same Course	07-10- 2021
1	STSC9211006757989	Bharati Samantara	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	06-10- 2021
5	STSC9211008737061	Akash Swain	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Occupational Therapy	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	08-10- 2021
3	STSC9210929716193	SASMITA ROUT	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	29-09- 2021
7	STSC9211004716079	SWAPAB SUBHRA	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	04-10- 2021
3	STSC9210930715950	Punyatoya Raysingh	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	30-09- 2021
	STSC9211004715871	Sushreesangita Rout	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	04-10- 2021
10	STSC9210924691556	Asis Sethi	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	SC	Renew in Same Course	24-09- 2021
11	STSC9211006687187	Sadhana Behera	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	Renew in New Course	06-10- 2021



SI.#	Application No.	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
12	STSC9211007680065	Lipshamayee Priyadarshini Sethi	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	sc	Renew in New Course	07-10- 2021
13	STSC9210930678161	Amaya Ranjan Sethy	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	sc	Renew in Same Course	30-09- 2021
14	STSC9210916651248	GAYATRI KARUA	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	SC	Renew in Same Course	16-09- 2021

Contact Us | Grievance / Query | FAQ State Scholarship Portal © 2020, All Rights Reserved Govt. of Odisha

Govt. of India

Director
Stitute of Health Sciences
Bhubaneswar